
Choose premium colors, seats, motors, batteries, body advertisements accessories, 

and wheels to make your golf cart feel totally unique.

CUSTOMIZATION

DRIVE FARTHER STRONG POWER STEEP SLOPS CLIMBING

2 PASSENGER GOLF CART

Dimension

Battery

Motor Power

Controller

Passenger�Capacity

Max. Mileage

Max.speed

Max.climbing�Ability

Overall�Dimensions�(mm)

PERFORMANCE

ENERGY SAVING

NL-JY2

6PCSx8V150AH

AC motor,48v/4kw

AC�FJ�Controller

2

80-90km

28km/h

30%

2405x1200x1910

NL-JY2

www.cengocar.com



Choose premium colors, seats, motors, batteries, body advertisements accessories, 

and wheels to make your golf cart feel totally unique.

CUSTOMIZATION

DRIVE FARTHER STRONG POWER STEEP SLOPS CLIMBING

2 PASSENGER GOLF CART

ENERGY SAVING

NL-JY2+2

Dimension

Battery

Motor Power

Controller

Passenger�Capacity

Max. Mileage

Max.speed

Max.climbing�Ability

Overall�Dimensions�(mm)

NL-JY2+2

6PCSx8V150AH

AC motor,48v/4kw

AC�FJ�Controller

4

80-90km

28km/h

25%

2480x1230x1910

PERFORMANCE

www.cengocar.com



Choose premium colors, seats, motors, batteries, body advertisements accessories, 

and wheels to make your golf cart feel totally unique.

CUSTOMIZATION

DRIVE FARTHER STRONG POWER STEEP SLOPS CLIMBING

4 PASSENGER GOLF CART

ENERGY SAVING

NL-JY4

Dimension

Battery

Motor Power

Controller

Passenger�Capacity

Max. Mileage

Max.speed

Max.climbing�Ability

Overall�Dimensions�(mm)

NL-JY4

6PCSx8V150AH

AC motor,48v/4kw

AC�FJ�Controller

4

80-90km

28km/h

25%

2480x1230x1910

PERFORMANCE

www.cengocar.com



Dimension

Battery

Motor Power

Controller

Passenger�Capacity

Max. Mileage

Max.speed

Max.climbing�Ability

Overall�Dimensions�(mm)

PERFORMANCE

Choose premium colors, seats, motors, batteries, body advertisements accessories, 

and wheels to make your golf cart feel totally unique.

CUSTOMIZATION

DRIVE FARTHER STRONG POWER STEEP SLOPS CLIMBING

6 PASSENGER GOLF CART

ENERGY SAVING

NL-JY4+2

NL-JY4+2

6PCSx8V150AH

AC motor,48v/4kw

AC�FJ�Controller

6

80-90km

28km/h

30%

4005x1230x1910

www.cengocar.com



Dimension

Battery

Motor Power

Controller

Passenger�Capacity

Max. Mileage

Max.speed

Max.climbing�Ability

Overall�Dimensions�(mm)

PERFORMANCE

NL-JY6

NL-JY6

6PCSx8V150AH

AC motor,48v/5kw

AC�FJ�Controller

6

70-80km

28km/h

18%

4005x1200x1905

Choose premium colors, seats, motors, batteries, body advertisements accessories, 

and wheels to make your golf cart feel totally unique.

CUSTOMIZATION

DRIVE FARTHER STRONG POWER STEEP SLOPS CLIMBING

6 PASSENGER GOLF CART

ENERGY SAVING

www.cengocar.com



NL-JY6+2 Choose premium colors, seats, motors, batteries, body advertisements accessories, 

and wheels to make your golf cart feel totally unique.

CUSTOMIZATION

DRIVE FARTHER STRONG POWER STEEP SLOPS CLIMBING

8 PASSENGER GOLF CART

ENERGY SAVING

Dimension

Battery

Motor Power

Controller

Passenger�Capacity

Max. Mileage

Max.speed

Max.climbing�Ability

Overall�Dimensions�(mm)

NL-JY6+2

6PCSx8V150AH

AC motor,48v/5kw

AC�FJ�Controller

8

70-80km

28km/h

18%

4485x1230x1905

PERFORMANCE

www.cengocar.com



Choose premium colors, seats, motors, batteries, body advertisements accessories, 

and wheels to make your golf cart feel totally unique.

CUSTOMIZATION

DRIVE FARTHER STRONG POWER STEEP SLOPS CLIMBING

2 PASSENGER GOLF CART

Dimension

Battery

Motor Power

Controller

Passenger�Capacity

Max. Mileage

Max.speed

Max.climbing�Ability

Overall�Dimensions�(mm)

PERFORMANCE

ENERGY SAVING

NL-JY2G

6PCSx8V150AH

AC motor,48v/4kw

AC�FJ�Controller

2

80-90km

28km/h

30%

2405x1310x2074

NL-JY2G

www.cengocar.com



Dimension

Battery

Motor Power

Controller

Passenger�Capacity

Max. Mileage

Max.speed

Max.climbing�Ability

Overall�Dimensions�(mm)

PERFORMANCE

Choose premium colors, seats, motors, batteries, body advertisements accessories, 

and wheels to make your golf cart feel totally unique.

CUSTOMIZATION

DRIVE FARTHER STRONG POWER STEEP SLOPS CLIMBING

4 PASSENGER GOLF CART

ENERGY SAVING

NL-JY2+2.G

6PCSx8V150AH

AC motor,48v/4kw

AC�FJ�Controller

4

80-90km

40km/h

30%

2480x1310x2074

NL-JY2+2G

www.cengocar.com



Dimension

Battery

Motor Power

Controller

Passenger�Capacity

Max. Mileage

Max.speed

Max.climbing�Ability

Overall�Dimensions�(mm)

PERFORMANCE

Choose premium colors, seats, motors, batteries, body advertisements accessories, 

and wheels to make your golf cart feel totally unique.

CUSTOMIZATION

DRIVE FARTHER STRONG POWER STEEP SLOPS CLIMBING

4 PASSENGER GOLF CART

ENERGY SAVING

NL-JY4.G

6PCSx8V150AH

AC motor,48v/4kw

AC�FJ�Controller

4

80-90km

40km/h

30%

2480x1310x2074

NL-JY4G

www.cengocar.com



Dimension

Battery

Motor Power

Controller

Passenger�Capacity

Max. Mileage

Max.speed

Max.climbing�Ability

Overall�Dimensions�(mm)

PERFORMANCE

Choose premium colors, seats, motors, batteries, body advertisements accessories, 

and wheels to make your golf cart feel totally unique.

CUSTOMIZATION

DRIVE FARTHER STRONG POWER STEEP SLOPS CLIMBING

6 PASSENGER GOLF CART

ENERGY SAVING

NL-JY4+2G

NL-JY4+2.G

6PCSx8V150AH

AC motor,48v/4kw

AC�FJ�Controller

4

80-90km

40km/h

30%

4005x1310x2074

www.cengocar.com



Dimension

Battery

Motor�Power

Controller

Passenger�Capacity

Max.�Mileage

Max.speed

Max.climbing�Ability

Overall�Dimensions�(mm)

PERFORMANCE

NL-JZ2.G Choose premium colors, seats, motors, batteries, body advertisements accessories, 

and wheels to make your golf cart feel totally unique.

CUSTOMIZATION

DRIVE FARTHER STRONG POWER STEEP SLOPS CLIMBING

2 PASSENGER GOLF CART

ENERGY SAVING

NL J- Z2.G

6PCSx8V150AH

AC�motor,48v/4kw

AC�FJ�Controller

2

80-90km

28km/h

25%

2480x1310x2074

www.cengocar.com



Dimension

Battery

Motor�Power

Controller

Passenger�Capacity

Max.�Mileage

Max.speed

Max.climbing�Ability

Overall�Dimensions�(mm)

NL J- Z2+2.G

6PCSx8V150AH

AC�motor,48v/4kw

AC�FJ�Controller

4

80-90km

40km/h

30%

2480x1310x2074

PERFORMANCE

NL-JZ2+2.G Choose premium colors, seats, motors, batteries, body advertisements accessories, 

and wheels to make your golf cart feel totally unique.

CUSTOMIZATION

DRIVE FARTHER STRONG POWER STEEP SLOPS CLIMBING

4 PASSENGER GOLF CART

ENERGY SAVING

www.cengocar.com



NL-JZ4.G Choose premium colors, seats, motors, batteries, body advertisements accessories, 

and wheels to make your golf cart feel totally unique.

CUSTOMIZATION

  DRIVE FARTHER STRONG POWER   STEEP SLOPS CLIMBING

   

 

4 PASSENGER GOLF CART

ENERGY SAVING

Dimension

Battery

Motor�Power

Controller

Passenger�Capacity

Max.�Mileage

Max.speed

Max.climbing�Ability

Overall�Dimensions�(mm)

NL-JZ4.G

6PCSx8V150AH

AC�motor,48v/4kw

AC�FJ�Controller

4

80-90km

40km/h

30%

2480x1310x2074

PERFORMANCE

www.cengocar.com



Dimension

Battery

Motor�Power

Controller

Passenger�Capacity

Max.�Mileage

Max.speed

Max.climbing�Ability

Overall�Dimensions�(mm)

PERFORMANCE

Choose premium colors, seats, motors, batteries, body advertisements accessories, 

and wheels to make your golf cart feel totally unique.

CUSTOMIZATION

DRIVE FARTHER STRONG POWER STEEP SLOPS CLIMBING

6 PASSENGER GOLF CART

ENERGY SAVING

NL J- Z4+2.G

6PCSx8V150AH

AC�motor,48v/4kw

AC�FJ�Controller

6

80-90km

40km/h

30%

2480x1310x2074

NL-JZ4+2.G

www.cengocar.com



Choose premium colors, seats, motors, batteries, body advertisements accessories, 

and wheels to make your golf cart feel totally unique.

CUSTOMIZATION

DRIVE FARTHER STRONG POWER STEEP SLOPS CLIMBING

4 PASSENGER GOLF CART

ENERGY SAVING

Dimension

Battery

Motor�Power

Controller

Passenger�Capacity

Max.�Mileage

Max.speed

Max.climbing�Ability

Overall�Dimensions�(mm)

NL-WB2+2.G

6PCSx8V150AH

AC�motor,48v/4kw

AC�FJ�Controller

4

80-90km

40km/h

30%

2480x1310x2074

PERFORMANCE

NL-WB2+2.G

www.cengocar.com



Choose premium colors, seats, motors, batteries, body advertisements accessories, 

and wheels to make your golf cart feel totally unique.

CUSTOMIZATION

DRIVE FARTHER STRONG POWER STEEP SLOPS CLIMBING

4 PASSENGER GOLF CART

ENERGY SAVING

NL-JA2+2.G

Dimension

Battery

Motor�Power

Controller

Passenger�Capacity

Max.�Mileage

Max.speed

Max.climbing�Ability

Overall�Dimensions�(mm)

NL-JA2+2.G

6PCSx8V150AH

AC�motor,48v/4kw

AC�FJ�Controller

4

80-90km

40km/h

30%

2480x1310x2074

PERFORMANCE

www.cengocar.com


	页 1
	页 2
	页 3
	页 4
	页 5
	页 6
	页 7
	页 8
	页 9
	页 10
	页 11
	页 12
	页 13
	页 14
	页 15
	页 16

