

## **CUSTOMIZATION**

Choose premium colors, seats, motors, batteries, body advertisements accessories, and wheels to make your golf cart feel totally unique.











Dimension	NL-JY2
Battery	6PCSx8V150AH
Motor Power	AC motor,48v/4kv
Controller	AC FJ Controller
Passenger Capacity	2
Max. Mileage	80-90km
Max.speed	28km/h
Max.climbing Ability	30%
Overall Dimensions (mm)	2405x1200x1910







## **CUSTOMIZATION**

Choose premium colors, seats, motors, batteries, body advertisements accessories, and wheels to make your golf cart feel totally unique.











Dimension	NL-JY2+2
Battery	6PCSx8V150AH
Motor Power	AC motor,48v/4kv
Controller	AC FJ Controller
Passenger Capacity	4
Max. Mileage	80-90km
Max.speed	28km/h
Max.climbing Ability	25%
Overall Dimensions (mm)	2480x1230x1910







## **CUSTOMIZATION**

Choose premium colors, seats, motors, batteries, body advertisements accessories, and wheels to make your golf cart feel totally unique.











Dimension	NL-JY4
Battery	6PCSx8V150AH
Motor Power	AC motor,48v/4kv
Controller	AC FJ Controller
Passenger Capacity	4
Max. Mileage	80-90km
Max.speed	28km/h
Max.climbing Ability	25%
Overall Dimensions (mm)	2480x1230x1910







## **CUSTOMIZATION**

Choose premium colors, seats, motors, batteries, body advertisements accessories, and wheels to make your golf cart feel totally unique.











Dimension	NL-JY4+2
Battery	6PCSx8V150AH
Motor Power	AC motor,48v/4kv
Controller	AC FJ Controller
Passenger Capacity	6
Max. Mileage	80-90km
Max.speed	28km/h
Max.climbing Ability	30%
Overall Dimensions (mm)	4005x1230x1910







## **CUSTOMIZATION**

Choose premium colors, seats, motors, batteries, body advertisements accessories, and wheels to make your golf cart feel totally unique.











Dimension	NL-JY6
Battery	6PCSx8V150AH
Motor Power	AC motor,48v/5kw
Controller	AC FJ Controller
Passenger Capacity	6
Max. Mileage	70-80km
Max.speed	28km/h
Max.climbing Ability	18%
Overall Dimensions (mm)	4005x1200x1905







## **CUSTOMIZATION**

Choose premium colors, seats, motors, batteries, body advertisements accessories, and wheels to make your golf cart feel totally unique.











Dimension	NL-JY6+2
Battery	6PCSx8V150AH
Motor Power	AC motor,48v/5kw
Controller	AC FJ Controller
Passenger Capacity	8
Max. Mileage	70-80km
Max.speed	28km/h
Max.climbing Ability	18%
Overall Dimensions (mm)	4485x1230x1905







#### **CUSTOMIZATION**

Choose premium colors, seats, motors, batteries, body advertisements accessories, and wheels to make your golf cart feel totally unique.



STRONG POWER







Dimension	NL-JY2G
Battery	6PCSx8V150AH
Motor Power	AC motor,48v/4kv
Controller	AC FJ Controller
Passenger Capacity	2
Max. Mileage	80-90km
Max.speed	28km/h
Max.climbing Ability	30%
Overall Dimensions (mm)	2405x1310x2074





# NL-JY2+2G CENGO www.cengocar.com

## 4 PASSENGER GOLF CART

## **CUSTOMIZATION**

Choose premium colors, seats, motors, batteries, body advertisements accessories, and wheels to make your golf cart feel totally unique.











Dimension	NL-JY2+2.G
Battery	6PCSx8V150AH
Motor Power	AC motor,48v/4kw
Controller	AC FJ Controller
Passenger Capacity	4
Max. Mileage	80-90km
Max.speed	40km/h
Max.climbing Ability	30%
Overall Dimensions (mm)	2480x1310x2074







## **CUSTOMIZATION**

Choose premium colors, seats, motors, batteries, body advertisements accessories, and wheels to make your golf cart feel totally unique.



STRONG POWER







Dimension	NL-JY4.G
Battery	6PCSx8V150AH
Motor Power	AC motor,48v/4kv
Controller	AC FJ Controller
Passenger Capacity	4
Max. Mileage	80-90km
Max.speed	40km/h
Max.climbing Ability	30%
Overall Dimensions (mm)	2480x1310x2074







## **CUSTOMIZATION**

Choose premium colors, seats, motors, batteries, body advertisements accessories, and wheels to make your golf cart feel totally unique.



FARTHER STRONG POWER



STEEP SLOPS CLIMBING





Dimension	NL-JY4+2.G
Battery	6PCSx8V150AH
Motor Power	AC motor,48v/4kv
Controller	AC FJ Controller
Passenger Capacity	4
Max. Mileage	80-90km
Max.speed	40km/h
Max.climbing Ability	30%
Overall Dimensions (mm)	4005x1310x2074







## **CUSTOMIZATION**

Choose premium colors, seats, motors, batteries, body advertisements accessories, and wheels to make your golf cart feel totally unique.











Dimension	NL-JZ2.G
Battery	6PCSx8V150AH
Motor Power	AC motor,48v/4kw
Controller	AC FJ Controller
Passenger Capacity	2
Max. Mileage	80-90km
Max.speed	28km/h
Max.climbing Ability	25%
Overall Dimensions (mm)	2480x1310x2074







## **CUSTOMIZATION**

Choose premium colors, seats, motors, batteries, body advertisements accessories, and wheels to make your golf cart feel totally unique.











Dimension	NL-JZ2+2.G
Battery	6PCSx8V150AH
Motor Power	AC motor,48v/4kw
Controller	AC FJ Controller
Passenger Capacity	4
Max. Mileage	80-90km
Max.speed	40km/h
Max.climbing Ability	30%
Overall Dimensions (mm)	2480x1310x2074







## **CUSTOMIZATION**

Choose premium colors, seats, motors, batteries, body advertisements accessories, and wheels to make your golf cart feel totally unique.











Dimension	NL-JZ4.G
Battery	6PCSx8V150AH
Motor Power	AC motor,48v/4kw
Controller	AC FJ Controller
Passenger Capacity	4
Max. Mileage	80-90km
Max.speed	40km/h
Max.climbing Ability	30%
Overall Dimensions (mm)	2480x1310x2074







## **CUSTOMIZATION**

Choose premium colors, seats, motors, batteries, body advertisements accessories, and wheels to make your golf cart feel totally unique.











Dimension	NL-JZ4+2.G
Battery	6PCSx8V150AH
Motor Power	AC motor,48v/4kw
Controller	AC FJ Controller
Passenger Capacity	6
Max. Mileage	80-90km
Max.speed	40km/h
Max.climbing Ability	30%
Overall Dimensions (mm)	2480x1310x2074







## **CUSTOMIZATION**

Choose premium colors, seats, motors, batteries, body advertisements accessories, and wheels to make your golf cart feel totally unique.



DRIVE FARTHER









Dimension	NL-WB2+2.G
Battery	6PCSx8V150AH
Motor Power	AC motor,48v/4kw
Controller	AC FJ Controller
Passenger Capacity	4
Max. Mileage	80-90km
Max.speed	40km/h
Max.climbing Ability	30%
Overall Dimensions (mm)	2480x1310x2074







## **CUSTOMIZATION**

Choose premium colors, seats, motors, batteries, body advertisements accessories, and wheels to make your golf cart feel totally unique.



DRIVE FARTHER









Dimension	NL-JA2+2.G
Battery	6PCSx8V150AH
Motor Power	AC motor,48v/4kw
Controller	AC FJ Controller
Passenger Capacity	4
Max. Mileage	80-90km
Max.speed	40km/h
Max.climbing Ability	30%
Overall Dimensions (mm)	2480x1310x2074



